which authorized the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Human Resources 

and Civil Service to enter into an Agreement with Integrated Health 21, LLC for 

services relating to the administration and management of a wellness portal, by 

extending the term for six months, adding Eighty Thousand Five Hundred Forty 

dollars (80,540.00), for a not to exceed amount of One Million Forty-Eight Thousand 

Five Hundred and Twenty Dollars ($1,048,520.00).

2025-1912 Cover Letter-City Council Letter IH 21

2025-1912 -IH 21 Memo

Summary 2025-1912

Attachments:

COUNCILMAN KHARI MOSLEY PRESENTS:

2025-1913 Resolution adopting Plan Revision to the City of Pittsburgh’s Official Sewage 

Facilities Plan for 2305 Bedford Avenue, at no cost to the City.

[...]

COUNCIL MEMBER KAIL-SMITHSPONSOR /S:

COUNCILWOMAN ERIKA STRASSBURGER PRESENTS:

2025-1915 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Attorney Registration for 

2025 Pennsylvania Attorney Annual Registrations, for an amount not to exceed FIVE 

THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS AND ZERO 

CENTS ($5,225.00) over one year.

2025-1915 Cover Letter-Council Letter Attorney Registration

Summary 2025-1915

Attachments:

2025-1916 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Bernstein-Burkley, P.C.  

for expert legal services in connection with a litigation matter for an amount not to 

exceed SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN DOLLARS AND FIFTY 

CENTS ($6,115.50), over one year.

(Executive Session scheduled for 6/10/25)

2025-1916 Cover Letter-Council Letter Bernstein

Summary 2025-1916

Attachments:

2025-1917 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the City Solicitor, on behalf of the City of 

Pittsburgh, to enter into a professional consultation services agreement, agreements,

[...]

2021, entitled “Resolution adopting and approving the 2022 Capital Budget and the 

2022 Community Development Block Grant Program, and the 2022 through 2027 

Capital Improvement Program” to decrease Facility Improvements by Three Hundred 

Twenty-Eight Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-Two Dollars ($328,662.00) and increase 

Park Reconstruction by Three Hundred Twenty-Eight Thousand Six Hundred 

Sixty-Two Dollars ($328,662.00).

2025-1920 Cover Letter-Urgent - RES LETTER Homewood  Further amending res 886-21    6-3-25 - signed

Summary 2025-1920

Attachments:

COUNCILWOMAN BARBARA WARWICK PRESENTS:

2025-1921 Resolution providing for an amended Reimbursement Agreement or Agreements with 

the Pennsylvania Department of Transportation for costs associated with the 

Preliminary Design, Final Design, Right-of-Way, and Construction phases of the City 

Steps Project, and providing for the payment of costs thereof, not to exceed Two 

Million Six Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($2,650,000.00), an increase of One 

Million Eight Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,800,000.00) from the previously 

executed agreement, reimbursable at 80%; and the municipal share of 

Commonwealth Incurred Costs at a cost to the City of Pittsburgh not to exceed 

Twenty Six Thousand Dollars ($26,000.00), an increase of Sixteen Thousand Dollars 

($16,000.00) from the previously executed agreement.

2025-1921 Cover Letter-City Steps RA Amend Letter - signed

Summary 2025-1921

Attachments:

COUNCILMAN R. DANIEL LAVELLE PRESENTS:

2025-1922 Communication from Jake Pawlak, Director of the Office of Management and

[...]

2025-1868 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Adler Tree Service, doing 

business as Adler Tree Service and Landscaping, for emergency storm response to 

remove a tree fell on the residence at 205 Millbridge St., Pittsburgh Pa, 15210 on 

March 13, 2025 in an amount not to exceed SIX THOUSAND SEVEN 

HUNDRED AND FIFTY DOLLARS ($6,750.00).

2025-1868 Cover Letter Adler Warrant_Cover letter

2025-1868 Invoice # 13007

Summary 2025-1868

Attachments:

Legislative History 

5/29/25 City Council Read and referred to the Committee on 

Finance and Law

6/4/25 Standing Committee Affirmatively Recommended